

Advancing Wisconsin Archaeology Since 1903

Become a Member

of

The Wisconsin Archeological Society

- Receive *The Wisconsin Archeologist*, the longest continually published archaeological journal in the United States, and the WisArch News, the biannual newsletter filled with information about Society history and events.
- Participate in archaeological programs from around the state and the world.
- Get involved in Society field sponsored events such as artifact shows and site tours.
- Help raise awareness of Wisconsin's incredible archaeological heritage and preserve unique and irreplaceable sites.

2023 Officers:

President - Rob Nurre Vice President - George Christiansen III Secretary - Jean Dowiasch Treasurer - Seth Schneider

2023 At-Large Directors:

Cindi Stiles Judy Crook Michael Gregory Mark Bruhy Amy Rosebrough

See opposite side for membership information

Wisconsin Archeological Society Membership Information

Membership Category	Benefits		2023 rates	Indicate Membership
	Biannual Newsletter	The Wisconsin Archeologist		Mark with (X)
Individual	x	x	\$30	
Family (household)	x	х	\$35	
Student	x	х	\$20	
Senior	x	х	\$20	
Sustaining	x	х	\$50	
Donor	x	x	Minimum of \$100	
Associate	x		\$5	
Institutional (Libraries)	x	х	\$40	
International	х	x	\$60	

Mail this and check to: Wisconsin Archeological Society UW-Milwaukee, Sabin Hall 290 3413 N Downer Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211

<u>Include</u>		
Name:		
Mailing address: _		

E-mail address*:

Phone (optional):

You can also **renew** your membership, **join** as a new member, or **donate** to the Society online at: www.wiarcheologicalsociety.org/membershiptypes

Please also find Wisconsin Archeological Society activities and information exchanges on

facebook.

Do you have questions about membership? Contact the society treasurer at treasurer@wiarcheologicalsociety.org

* Your e-mail will not be shared with any other organization. It is the means for distributing the *WisArch News* newsletter and facilitates Society related communications.